
Maitland Bus Schedule
Morning Bus
BUS STOP TIME
Paterson Rd (Bolwarra Heights Lookout) 7.05am

Maitland Station 7.15am

Greenhills Bus Zone 7.22am

Stratco Hardware 7.35am

Hexham Bowling Club 7.50am

Carrington 8.08am

Hill Campus 8.20am

Park Campus 8.35am

BUS STOP TIME
(1st BUS)

TIME
(2nd BUS)

Park Campus 3.05pm

Hill Campus (Newcomen St) 3.15pm 5.15pm

Carrington 3.30pm 5.30pm

Cnr Hwy & Industrial Dr 3.32pm 5.32pm

Stratco Hardware 3.50pm 5.50pm

Hit N Dip 4.05pm 6.05pm

Maitland Station 4.15pm 6.15pm

Shell serv. Bolwarra Heights 4.27pm 6.27pm

Maitland Bus Schedule
Afternoon Buses

If a Service is fully utilised priority will 
be given to students travelling the 
furthest distance.

The stops have been selected to 
cover all major residential areas as 
well as to keep the travelling time to 
a minimum.

All stops are STA bus stops.

The exact arrival times of the second 
return journeys will vary depending 
on whether there are students for all 
stops because the shortest route will 
be taken.

Please do not hesitate to contact the 
School if you have any questions, 
4929 5811.

Maitland
The Maitland service is operated by:
Hunter Valley Buses
6 Glenwood Drive, THORNTON 2322
Telephone: 4935 7200


